
IN OR 1176/1177
R673224 & R673225 & R673226

WALKER TIMOTHY B
55041 PUFF LANE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

27-2N-25-0000-0004-0290

0200 MOBILE HOME
08

8026.00

05/12/2019 KBA 2.24 78,400 0 0 78,400

STANDARD
6

75,137
0

78,400
153,537
19,558

133,979
0

133,979
153,537

0

152,034

1176/1177 11/19/1999 QC U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALKER TIMOTHY B & AM

WALKER TIMOTHY B

0801/0971 7/30/1997 WD U V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WALKER BYRON J & ANNI

WALKER TIMOTHY & AM
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HX Base Yr

55041 PUFF LN, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 2,137 117.2000 87.90 187,842 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 M/H 94+ – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2094

BAS 2,094 100 2,094 73,625

DCK 288 15 43 1,512

2,382 2,137 75,137

BAS=[YR=1997]  W66 S27 E14 S13 E24 N1 DCK=[YR=2004]  E24 N12
W24 S12 $ N12 E28 N27 $ .
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2004
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12
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0

1 000102 C SFR/MH 0 OR 0.00 0.00 2.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 78,400


